
St Luke’s C.E. Primary School 
Tel: 0161 770 7240 

 

 

Holiday List 2024 – 2025 

 
 

 

 

 

School opens on School closes on 
Number of 

Days in school 

Wednesday 4th September 2024 Friday 25th October 2024 38 

Closed Autumn Half term  
 

 

Monday 4th November 2024 
Friday 20th December 2024 

Close at 2 pm 
35 

Closed Christmas Holidays  
 

 

Tuesday 7th January 2025 Friday 14th February 2025 29 

Closed Spring Half term   

Monday 24th February 2025 
Friday 11th April 2025 

Close at 2 pm 
35 

Closed Easter Holidays   

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

Closed (May Day) Monday 5th May 2025 
Friday 23rd May 2025 23 

Closed Summer Half term  
 

 

Monday 9th June 2025 
Friday 18th July 2025 

Close at 2 pm 
30 


